2023-2024 Financial Rate Sheet

Tuition Rates

Payments GRADES
K~12TH
Annual Tuition $10,000.00
Transportation $2.000.000
Application Fee
PP $50.00
New Student Registration $100.00
Field Trips $100.00
Total Tuition $12,250.00
Short Term Usage ) )
Before & After Care* A.M. Only P.M. Only AM. (6:30-7:30A.M.) &
No Ch If Picked Up Bv: (6:30-7:30A.M.) Pick Up by 4:00P.M P.M. (Up to 6:00P.M.)
0 Charge If Picked Up By: Monthly ¢ Dl;mfthiy Y Monthly ($50.00) Discount

Grades K~5 3:00P.M.

$400.00 per child

$400.00 per child

$750.00 per child

*Late pick-up penalty after 6P.M.: $15.00 per each increment of 15 minutes will be billed to payment plan.




2023-2024 Financial Rate Sheet

Other Fees
(not included in tuition)
Base Athletic Fees: Per sport fee due after final roster Yearbook:
JV/Varsity - $200 Middle School - Lower School - Included with Tuition
$150 Upper School - $120 (due in July)

Financial Policies:

All families are required to follow tuition guidelines:

e Tuition payments cannot fall more than 31 days in arrears without formal approval for extenuating
circumstances. Students will not be allowed back into class until the account is current.

e Student(s) who withdraw anytime between July 1 and May 31 will have their tuition prorated and will be
charged a $500 withdrawal fee per student. All transcripts / records will be held until accounts are paid.

¢ All financial policies are located under the Admissions tab of www.zcajax.org



